

C.A.No. 3112 OF 1998

ITEM No.26

Court No. 2

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.3112/1998

ANZ GRINDLAYS BANK LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL HOUSING BANK

Respondent (s)

(for further directions)

Date : 10/01/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. KIRPAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Appellant (s) Mr. K K Venugopal, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Janak Dwarkadass, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Darius Khambatta, Mr. Jaideep Gupta,  
Ms.B. Vijaya Lakshmi Menon and Ms. Ekta  
Kapil, Advs.

For Respondent (s) Mr. K Parasaran, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Pradeep Ranjan Tiwari, Mr. H S Parihar  
and Mr. Kuldeep S Parihar, Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.R

Adjourned to 16th January, 2002.

(D.P. WALIA)  
Court Master

(S.L. GOYAL)  
Court Master